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Product Information

EAN

Brand

SKU

Manu Part #

4719072655204

MSI

10269190

S37-0400020-SV1

Product Type

Interface(s)

Operating Systems Supported

Speaker Impedance (ohms)

Volume Control

Microphone Sensitivity (dBPa/V)

Speaker Magnet Type

Gaming Headset

USB 2.0

Windows 10/8.1/8/7

32 ohm * 15%

Yes

-36 dB + 3dB

Neodymium




Microphone Impedance (ohms)

Microphone Pattern

Corded/Cordless

Microphone Type

Cable Length (m)

Cable Length

Speaker Driver Diameter (mm)

Pack Quantity

Barcode

Height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Power (W)

Speaker Low Frequency Response (Hz)

Speaker High Frequency Response (kHz)

Microphone Low Frequency Response (Hz)

Microphone High Frequency Response (kHz)

32 ohm + 15%

Unidirectional

Corded

Detachable

2.2m

2.2m

40mm

4719072655204

79.9

4.05

45

20

20

100

10




Product Description

Enjoy an immersive sound experience. High quality 40mm
drivers equipped with virtual 7.1 surround sound and
vibration system bring you the incredible sound
performance. Fully customize RGB illumination and various
lighting effects by using MSI Mystic Light utility. GH50 is
compact and easy to take with you. Metal construction
provides better durability and stability. Unidirectional mic
keeps communication clear and effective. Detach the mic
anytime when you just feel like relaxing with music. The
soft, fluffy ear cups help to maintain comfort to your ears
after hours of games. The over-ear design of GH50
provides an extensive soundstage and adds comfort by
leaving your ears free of any pressure. Fine-tuning more
detailed settings and effects by using latest Dragon Center.




