



## HSET USB 7.1 Immerse GH50 DATA SHEET

Product Information	
EAN	4719072655204
Brand	MSI
SKU	10269190
Manu Part #	S37-0400020-SV1

Product Type	Gaming Headset
Interface(s)	USB 2.0
Operating Systems Supported	Windows 10 / 8.1 / 8 / 7
Speaker Impedance (ohms)	32 ohm ± 15%
Volume Control	Yes
Microphone Sensitivity (dBPa/V)	-36 dB ± 3 dB
Speaker Magnet Type	Neodymium

Microphone Impedance (ohms)	32 ohm ± 15%
Microphone Pattern	Unidirectional
Corded/Cordless	Corded
Microphone Type	Detachable
Cable Length (m)	2.2m
Cable Length	2.2m
Speaker Driver Diameter (mm)	40mm
Pack Quantity	1
Barcode	4719072655204
Height (cm)	79.9
Weight (kg)	4.05
Power (W)	45
Speaker Low Frequency Response (Hz)	20
Speaker High Frequency Response (kHz)	20
Microphone Low Frequency Response (Hz)	100
Microphone High Frequency Response (kHz)	10

## **Product Description**

Enjoy an immersive sound experience. High quality 40mm drivers equipped with virtual 7.1 surround sound and vibration system bring you the incredible sound performance. Fully customize RGB illumination and various lighting effects by using MSI Mystic Light utility. GH50 is compact and easy to take with you. Metal construction provides better durability and stability. Unidirectional mic keeps communication clear and effective. Detach the mic anytime when you just feel like relaxing with music. The soft, fluffy ear cups help to maintain comfort to your ears after hours of games. The over-ear design of GH50 provides an extensive soundstage and adds comfort by leaving your ears free of any pressure. Fine-tuning more detailed settings and effects by using latest Dragon Center.

